
 
 

 
 

 
DCP3 Volume 3 Editors and Authors Meeting 

February 11 – 13, 2014 

Participant List 
 
 

 
 
 
 

NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL ADDRESS 
1. Harold  Alderman International Food Policy Institute  h.alderman@cgiar.org  

2. Jere Behrman UPenn Department of Economics  jbehrman@econ.upenn.edu 

3. Zulfiqar  Bhutta Aga Khan University  Zulfiqar.bhutta@aku.edu  

4. Elizabeth Brouwer DCPN - UW Department of Global Health ebrouwer@uw.edu  

5. Don  Bundy World Bank dbundy@worldbank.org  

6. Lesley Drake Partnership for Child Development, Imperial College  lesley.drake@imperial.ac.uk  

7. Lia Fernald UC Berkeley School of Public Health fernald@berkeley.edu 

8. Andreas Georgiadis Oxford Department of International Development andreas.georgiadis@qeh.ox.ac.uk 

9. Paul Glewwe University of Minnesota Department of Applied Economics pglewwe@umn.edu 

10. Elena Grigorenko Yale University School of Medicine elenalgrigorenko@gmail.com 

11. Sue Horton University of Waterloo, School of Public Health sehorton@uwaterloo.ca 

12. Dean Jamison DCPN - UW Department of Global Health djamison@uw.edu  

13. Carol Levin  DCPN - UW Department of Global Health clevin@uw.edu  

14. Marty Makinen Results for Development Institute  mmakinen@r4d.org 

15. Carol Medlin Children’s Investment Fund Foundation  CMedlin@ciff.org  

16. Rachel Nugent DCPN - UW Department of Global Health Rnugent2@uw.edu  

17. Luca Passerini Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation Luca.passerini@gatesfoundation.org  

18. George Patton Murdoch Children’s Research Institute George.patton@rch.org.au  

19. Daniel Plaut Results for Development Institute  dplaut@r4d.org  

20. Susan Sawyer Paediatrics Royal Children’s Hospital, Melbourne sawyers@unimelb.edu.au 

21. Linda Schultz World Bank lschultz@workbank.org  

22. James Scott (phone) University of Queensland James.Scott@health.qld.gov.au  
23. Stephane Verguet DCPN - UW Department of Global Health verguet@uw.edu  

24. Kristie Watkins Partnership for Child Development, Imperial College Kristie.watkins@imperial.ac.uk   

mailto:h.alderman@cgiar.org
mailto:jbehrman@econ.upenn.edu
mailto:Zulfiqar.bhutta@aku.edu
mailto:ebrouwer@uw.edu
mailto:dbundy@worldbank.org
mailto:lesley.drake@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:fernald@berkeley.edu
mailto:pglewwe@umn.edu
mailto:elenalgrigorenko@gmail.com
mailto:sehorton@uwaterloo.ca
mailto:djamison@uw.edu
mailto:clevin@uw.edu
mailto:mmakinen@r4d.org
mailto:CMedlin@ciff.org
mailto:Rnugent2@uw.edu
mailto:Luca.passerini@gatesfoundation.org
mailto:George.patton@rch.org.au
mailto:dplaut@r4d.org
mailto:sawyers@unimelb.edu.au
mailto:lschultz@workbank.org
mailto:James.Scott@health.qld.gov.au
mailto:verguet@uw.edu
mailto:Kristie.watkins@imperial.ac.uk

